
Modern yet industrial, the Lolly Wall Sconce and flush mount captures your attention with sleek curves and a vibrant aged 
brass or polished nickel finish. Minimalist in nature, Lolly is no wallflower, commanding the room through bold form. 

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

7.50"
14.25"
0.00"
0.00"

14.25lb

5.50"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Aged Brass (AGB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base
Bulb 1 3 - 15 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 " x " x "
Carton 1 Weight lb
Shipping Method UPS

UL Rating UL Damp

LOLLY
H720503-PN
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